
Robinson	High	School	
2000	N.	Cross	St.	

Robinson,	IL	62454	
	

Fr/So	Baseball	
2018‐2019	

	

Date Opponent Location Time Bus Time 

Friday, March 15, 2019 Paris HOME 4:30 PM 
Monday, March 18, 2019 Lawrenceville HOME 4:30PM 
Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Effingham-St. Anthony (Var then F/S) Away 4:30 PM 
Thursday, March 21, 2019 Charleston Away 4:30 PM 
Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Edwards County (Var then F/S) HOME 4:30PM 
Wednesday, March 27, 2019 Olney Away 5:00 PM 
Saturday, March 30, 2019 Paris  (DH) Away 11:00 AM 
Monday, April 01, 2019 Marshall HOME 4:30 PM 
Thursday, April 04, 2019 Oblong Away 4:30 PM 
Saturday, April 06, 2019 Edwards County (DH) Away 10:00AM 
Tuesday, April 09, 2019 Oblong HOME 4:30 PM 
Wednesday April 10, 2019 Terre Haute North HOME 4:30PM  
Friday, April 12, 2019 Red Hill HOME 4:30PM 
Monday, April 15, 2019 Teutopolis HOME 5:00 PM 
Friday, April 19, 2019 HHS/PHS     ???? HOME 4:30PM 
Saturday, April 20, 2019 Newton (DH) Away 10:00AM 
Monday, April 22, 2019 Sullivan Away 4:30 PM  
Wednesday, April 24, 2019 Olney HOME 5:00 PM 
Monday, April 29, 2019 Sullivan HOME 4:30 PM 
Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Red Hill Away 4:30PM 
Friday, May 03, 2019 West Vigo (F/S then Var) Away 4:30PM  
Monday, May 06, 2019 Marshall Away 4:30 PM 
Tuesday, May 07, 2019 St. Anthony HOME 4:30 PM 
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